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Ostrava,Hranecnik / Ostrava,UAN
Ostrava,Hranec¢nik (zrychleny)
Bohumin
Havifov,Sumbark,to¢na 2.etapa

Ostrava,UAN
Ostrava,Kuncice,NH Jizni brana /
Ostrava,Hrabova,PZ jih
Ostrava,Poruba,Opavska
Ostrava,Zabreh AVION

365, 366, 367, 465

732

Havifov,Mésto,zel.st.

401, 405,

416

Sumbark,to¢na 2.etapa

402, 404,

412
403
406
407
408

417

Sumbark,to¢na Lidicka
Petivald,Breziny

Horni Sucha,Pastvka
Sumbark,M. Pujmanové

@ 369 Frydek-Mistek
392 Orlova
446  Senov
451 Orlové - Détmarovice
990 Roznov pod Radhostém
870108 Karvina

401 Horni Sucha,Pastivka

402 Stonava,sidl. Novy Svét

413 Horni Sucha konecna

403, 404, 405, 406, 407, 408, 409, 412,
416 Podlesi, aut.nadr.

732 Jablunkov
369, 441, 442, 443,445,
448,451, Podlesi,aut.nadr.

Podlesi,aut. nadr. (okruzni linka pres Sumbark)
409, 413,

Sumbark,to¢na Petivaldska

OoDIS

(@) 365 Frydek-Mistek (pes Sob&sovice)
366 Frydek-Miste (pres Lucinu)
367 Frydek-Mistek (pfes Bruzovice)
368 Frydek-Mistek
391 Moravka
392 Krasna,Vysni Mohelnice
461, 463 Nosovice,PZ Hyundai
465 Tranovice
533,583 Karvina
444, 446, 453, 990,

870108 Podlesi,aut.nadr.
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smér Mésto,Zel.st.

smér aut. nadr.
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